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Places:
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Dates:

Dr. Pepper's women's
softball team

Field of Memories

Huntsville, AL

newspaper article

Aug 9, 1992
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Banks, Mildred Trapp
Barnett, Druce

Hoover
Denton, Nan
Dr. Pepper Girls

Softball team
picture

Dr. Peppers
Dunham, Bessie Hunt

Ealy, Ophelia Lee
Elledge, Aileen

McGinniss
Fain, Cecil
Fain, Cecil, Coach
Herndon, Clint
Horton, Grace Tolen
Jones, Lorene
Layne, Doris Poke

McGinniss, Ruby
Newby, Mildred Hunt
Parker, Marguarite

Lockmuller
Satterfield, Gertrude

Hoover
Short, Lucy
Tabor, Grace
Taft, Margaret

Thompson, Inez
Hillis

Vann, Kathleen
Wedgman, Alma

Trapp
Worley, Mildred

Reese
Pepperettes

Huntsville, AL

newspaper article photograph

1937-1943 Aug 9, 1992
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Barnett, Druce
Hoover

Dr. Pepper Bottling
Company

Dunham, Bessie Hunt
Elledge, Aileen

McGinniss
Herndon, Clint

Layne, Doris Poke
Newby, Mildred Hunt
Satterfield, Gertrude

Hoover

Thompson, Garnett
Thompson, Inez

Hillis

Huntsville, AL

newspaper article

Aug 9, 1992
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Barnett, Druce
Hoover

Birmingham Silvers

Elledge, Aileen
McGinniss

Fain, Cecil

Layne, Doris Poke
Newby, Mildred Hunt
Optimist Park

Satterfield, Gertrude
Hoover

Huntsville, AL

newspaper article

Aug 9, 1992
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Allen, Norman
Allen, Willie
Babe Ruth
Boyd, Andy
Bryant, Floyd
Dr. Pepper (women's

softball team)
Fain, Cecil

Fanning, W. P.
Firch, Alfred
Fisher, Theron
Gentles, Lev
Gentry, Jim Tom
Goodson, Houston
Grant, Archie
Grant, Clark

Green, Roy
Howell, Lawrence
Huntsville Rocketts
Huntsville-Madison

County Athletic
Hall of Fame

Johnson, Obie
Myhand, Hub

Phillips, Jack
Pinion, Commodore
Pruett, John
Street, Gabby
Taber, Ferrell
Watson, Hosee
Williams, Eugene

Huntsville, AL



Dates:
newspaper article

1989
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Names:

Places:

Beck, Dave
Bryant, Floyd
Burleson, Max
Burns, George
Campanella, Roy
Church, Brooks
Coggins, Cliff
Cole, Josh
Cox, Ray
Daniel, Bill
Davidson, Randy

Davidson, Ricky
Dudley, John
Duke, Frank
Echols, Eddie
Erskine, Carl
Gant, Bill
Gentle, Brooksie
Hall, Dave
Holloway, Condredge
Johnson, George
McCollum, Leroy

McGinnis, Slick
Michael, Billy
Mincher, Don
Murphy, Dee Dee
Myers, Taylor
Myhand, Hub
Payne, Freck
Ramsry, Carlos
Samples, Ty
Sauer, Hank
Skelton, Bobby

Stewart, Bill
Talley, Jim
Troup, Jack
Walker, Harry the Hat
Walker, Rube
Wallace, Howard
Westbrooks,
John Pruett

Remembers in 1979



Types:

Dates:

Huntsville, AL

newspaper article

1989
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Places:

Types:
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One of Hub Myhand's
Early Dallas Teams

Huntsville, AL

photograph

1928
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Adcock, Dick
Allen, Harvey
Benson, Forest
Cantrell, Shealy
Coble, Jim

Fisher, Theron
Fitch, Alfred
Goodson, Houston
Herrin, Ed
Koonce, H.

McBride,
Myhand, Hub
Potts, M.
Prentice, Dick
Schrimsher, Curtis

Williams, Eugene
One of Hub Myhand's

Early Dallas Teams

Huntsville, AL

list

May 1977
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Names:

Places:

Types:
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Huntsville Boosters
baseball team

Mincher, Don
Myers, Bobby

Myhand, Eddie
Talley, Jim

Troupe, Jack

Huntsville, AL

newspaper article photograph

1950 May 1977
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Church, Brooks
Fritts, W. O.

McCollum, Leroy
Myers, Taylor

Myhand, Hub
Ramsry, Carlos

Talley, Jim
Thompson, John

Huntsville, AL

newspaper article

May 1977
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Daniel, Bill Talley, Jim Troupe, Jack

Huntsville, AL

photograph

May 1977
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Church, Brooks
Daniel, Bill
Gaught, John
McCollum, Leroy

McGinnis, Slick
Mincher, Don
Mincher, George
Myers, Taylor

Talley, Jim
Troupe, Jack
Wallace, Howard

Only Memories
Remain of Mill
Teams

Huntsville, AL

newspaper article

July 5, 1992



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 13, Folder 34
Optimist Park, Articles and Photos, 1992 - Parks
Image 13   r04a13-34-000-0250   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Church, Brooks
Daniel, Bill
Gaught, John
McGinnis, Slick

Mincher, Don
Mincher, George
Myers, Taylor
Payne, Erk

Sims, Dan
Talley, Jim
Troupe, Jack
Wallace, Howard

Yeager, Curtis

Huntsville, AL

newspaper article

July 5, 1992
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Church, Brooks
Emm Ells
Erskine, Carl
McCollum, Leroy

McGinnis, Slick
McMurtrie, Claude
Myers, Taylor
Sauer, Hank

Talley, Jim
Troupe, Jack
Tubbs, Julian
Walker, Rube

Wallace, Howard

Huntsville, AL

newspaper article

July 5, 1992
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Adcock, Dick 8
Allen, Harvey 8
Allen, Norman 5
Allen, Willie 5
Babe Ruth 5
Banks, Mildred Trapp 2
Barnett, Druce Hoover 2, 3, 4
Beck, Dave 6
Benson, Forest 8
Birmingham Silvers 4
Boyd, Andy 5
Bryant, Floyd 5, 6
Burleson, Max 6
Burns, George 6
Campanella, Roy 6
Cantrell, Shealy 8
Church, Brooks 6, 10, 12, 13, 14
Coble, Jim 8
Coggins, Cliff 6
Cole, Josh 6
Cox, Ray 6
Daniel, Bill 6, 11, 12, 13
Davidson, Randy 6
Davidson, Ricky 6
Denton, Nan 2
Dr. Pepper (women's softball team) 5
Dr. Pepper Bottling Company 3
Dr. Pepper Girls Softball team picture 2
Dr. Pepper's women's softball team 1
Dr. Peppers 2
Dudley, John 6
Duke, Frank 6
Dunham, Bessie Hunt 2, 3
Ealy, Ophelia Lee 2
Echols, Eddie 6
Elledge, Aileen McGinniss 2, 3, 4
Emm Ells 14
Erskine, Carl 6, 14
Fain, Cecil, Coach 2
Fain, Cecil 2, 4, 5
Fanning, W. P. 5
Field of Memories 1
Firch, Alfred 5
Fisher, Theron 5, 8
Fitch, Alfred 8
Fritts, W. O. 10
Gant, Bill 6
Gaught, John 12, 13
Gentle, Brooksie 6
Gentles, Lev 5
Gentry, Jim Tom 5
Goodson, Houston 5, 8

Grant, Archie 5
Grant, Clark 5
Green, Roy 5
Hall, Dave 6
Herndon, Clint 2, 3
Herrin, Ed 8
Holloway, Condredge 6
Horton, Grace Tolen 2
Howell, Lawrence 5
Huntsville Boosters baseball team 9
Huntsville Rocketts 5
Huntsville, AL 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14
Huntsville-Madison County Athletic Hall of Fame 5
John Pruett Remembers in 1979 6
Johnson, George 6
Johnson, Obie 5
Jones, Lorene 2
Koonce, H. 8
Layne, Doris Poke 2, 3, 4
McBride, 8
McCollum, Leroy 6, 10, 12, 14
McGinnis, Slick 6, 12, 13, 14
McGinniss, Ruby 2
McMurtrie, Claude 14
Michael, Billy 6
Mincher, Don 6, 9, 12, 13
Mincher, George 12, 13
Murphy, Dee Dee 6
Myers, Bobby 9
Myers, Taylor 6, 10, 12, 13, 14
Myhand, Eddie 9
Myhand, Hub 5, 6, 8, 10
Newby, Mildred Hunt 2, 3, 4
One of Hub Myhand's Early Dallas Teams 7, 8
Only Memories Remain of Mill Teams 12
Optimist Park 4
Parker, Marguarite Lockmuller 2
Payne, Erk 13
Payne, Freck 6
Pepperettes 2
Phillips, Jack 5
Pinion, Commodore 5
Potts, M. 8
Prentice, Dick 8
Pruett, John 5
Ramsry, Carlos 6, 10
Samples, Ty 6
Satterfield, Gertrude Hoover 2, 3, 4
Sauer, Hank 6, 14
Schrimsher, Curtis 8
Short, Lucy 2
Sims, Dan 13



Skelton, Bobby 6
Stewart, Bill 6
Street, Gabby 5
Taber, Ferrell 5
Tabor, Grace 2
Taft, Margaret 2
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Thompson, Inez Hillis 2, 3
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Troup, Jack 6
Troupe, Jack 9, 11, 12, 13, 14

Tubbs, Julian 14
Vann, Kathleen 2
Walker, Harry the Hat 6
Walker, Rube 6, 14
Wallace, Howard 6, 12, 13, 14
Watson, Hosee 5
Wedgman, Alma Trapp 2
Westbrooks, 6
Williams, Eugene 5, 8
Worley, Mildred Reese 2
Yeager, Curtis 13
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